
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JUNE, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 HEART BREAK Lady Antebellum1 CAP/EMI 5742691
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RIPCORD

SO COUNTRY 2017

HIT COUNTRY 2017

THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM

WELCOME HOME

LONESTAR

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

MONTEVALLO

THE STORY SO FAR

ADIOS

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

TRAVELLER

747

STORYTELLER

SPEAK NOW

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

THE ESSENTIAL

SO YOU WANNABE AN OUTLAW

FROM A ROOM: VOLUME 1

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

40 YEARS OF PRIDE

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

BACK TO US

34 NUMBER ONES

ENDLESS

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

CRASH MY PARTY

ULTIMATE HITS

LOVE AND WAR

DRAGONFLY

THEY DON'T KNOW

DIG YOUR ROOTS

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Keith Urban

Various

Various

Lee Kernaghan

Zac Brown Band

Hayley Marsten

Various

Sam Hunt

Keith Urban

Glen Campbell

Zac Brown Band

Slim Dusty

Shania Twain

Keith Urban

Luke Combs

Luke Bryan

Alan Jackson

Chris Stapleton

Lady Antebellum

Carrie Underwood

Taylor Swift

Johnny Cash

Dixie Chicks

Steve Earle & The Dukes

Chris Stapleton

Various

Charley Pride
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Rascal Flatts

Alan Jackson

The McClymonts

Various
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88985410882

4744465

88985422442

5377755

LEE9898

7567866203

4160431

88985354642

3797250

6245182
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7567867108

3743287
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C2K86290
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